Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property

Final Claim Date: September 8, 2021
ATF CASE NUMBER DATE of SEIZURE

785065-21-0047

785065-21-0070

784096-21-0008

784096-21-0027

784096-21-0027

785085-20-0009

785065-21-0007

5/1/2021

6/19/2021

6/3/2021

5/21/2021

5/21/2021

12/3/2019

3/26/2021

CITYy

Tucson

Tucson

Yuma

Yuma

Yuma

Tucson

Douglas

STATE ITEM DESCRIPTION

VALUE

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

9000 Rounds Assorted
Ammunition CAL:762

8000 Rounds Assorted
Ammunition CAL:762
Colt Receiver/Frame
Model Unknown
SN:unknown

Colt Detective Spec
Revolver CAL:38
SN:27082

Colt Python Revolver
CAL:367 SN:V23231
HS Produkt (IM Metal)
XD40 Pistol CAL:40
SN:GM169068

20 Colt M16A1 Auto
Sear Assemblies

$900.00

$800.00

$90.00

$900.00

$800.00

$1.00

$400.00



	Arizona



